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1 Dr. Amit Lathigara Professor School of Engineering Computer Engineering 9925011422 amit.lathigara@rku.ac.in
2 Dr. Nirav V. Bhatt Associate Professor School of Engineering Computer Science 9723455919 nirav.bhatt@rku.ac.in
3 Dr. Paresh Tanna Associate Professor School of Engineering Computer Science 9724347177 paresh.tanna@rku.ac.in
4 Dr. Nilesh B. Kalani Professor School of Engineering EC Engineering 9426967959 nilesh.kalani@rku.ac.in
5 Dr. Arjav Bavarva Associate Professor School of Engineering Electronics & 

Communication 
Engineering

8980724363 arjav.Bavarva@rku.ac.in

6 Dr. Chetankumar M. Patel Associate Professor School of Engineering Mechanical Engineering 9879002288 chetan.patel@rku.ac.in
7 Dr. Raashid Saiyed Professor School of Management Startups & Innovations, 

Marketing, Human Nature
9825596556 raashid.saiyed@rku.ac.in

8 Dr. Aarti Joshi Professor School of Management Marketing 9909603878 aarti.joshi@rku.ac.in
9 Dr. Reena Patel Associate Professor School of Management Marketing 9428010050 reena.patel@rku.ac.in

10 Dr. Alpesh Nasit Associate Professor School of Management Marketing 9427254113 alpesh.nasit@rku.ac.in
11 Dr. Chitan Rajani Associate Professor School of Management Marketing 9924922156 chintan.rajani@rku.ac.in
12 Dr. Pankaj Kapupara Professor School of Pharmacy Chemistry/QA 9879422812 pankaj.kapupara@rku.ac.in
13 Dr. Hitesh J. Vekariya Associate Professor School of Pharmacy Quality Assurance 9909554419 hitesh.vekariya@rku.ac.in
14 Dr. Chetan M. Detroja Associate Professor School of Pharmacy Pharmaceutics 9913737837 chetan.detroja@rku.ac.in
15 Dr. Vipul P. Patel Associate Professor School of Pharmacy Pharmaceutics 9712902310 vipul.patel@rku.ac.in
16 Dr. Dharmik Mehta Associate Professor School of Pharmacy Pharmaceutics 9374819895 dharmik.mehta@rku.ac.in
17 Dr. Devang Pandya Professor School of Pharmacy Pharmacognosy 9898168034 devang.pandya@rku.ac.in
18 Dr. T. R. Desai Professor School of Pharmacy Pharmacology 9925232514 trdesai@rku.ac.in
19 Dr. Pravin Tirgar Professor School of Pharmacy Pharmacology 9913110021 pravin.tirgar@rku.ac.in
20 Dr. Priyanshu V. Rathod Professor School of Physiotherapy Physiotherapy 9426803108 priyanshu.rathod@rku.ac.in
21 Dr. Siva Prasad Das Assistant Professor School of Science Chemistry 8638790068 siva.das@rku.ac.in
22 Dr. Bhavin B. Dhaduk Assistant Professor School of Science Chemistry 6354188780 bhavin.dhaduk@rku.ac.in
23 Dr. Mayank Pandya Associate Professor School of Science Chemistry/ Environmental 

Science
9824406208 mayank.pandya@rku.ac.in

24 Dr. Gaurav Agarwal Associate Professor School of Science Environmental Science 8469483563 gaurav.agarwal@rku.ac.in
25 Dr. Ashish Tanna Professor School of Science Materials Science 9427550255 ashish.tanna@rku.ac.in
26 Dr. Vijay Kumar Associate Professor School of Science Microbiology 9729763402 vijay.kumar@rku.ac.in
27 Dr. Sejal Shah Assistant Professor School of Science Microbiology 9586720107 sejal.shah@rku.ac.in
28 Dr. Anjisha Maharshi Assistant Professor School of Science Microbiology 9998183156 anjisha.maharshi@rku.ac.in
29 Dr. Khushal Kapadiya Associate Professor School of Science Organic Chemistry 9586980779 khushal.kapadiya@rku.ac.in
30 Dr. Gaurang Dubal Associate Professor School of Science Organic Chemistry 9662051944 gaurang.dubal@rku.ac.in

AVAILABLE PHD GUIDES & THEIR RESEARCH INTERESTS


